Deluxe 28 Snowblower

Product No.: AE921046
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DETAILS AND SPECIFICATIONS

Height

Width

Length

Weight

Engine power

Throwing distance

28in

Cast iron

Remote

120V / Recoil

Ariens AX (254 cc, 12.5 ft/lbs)

200°, 2.5x Ice drill

Deluxe

Disc-O-Matic

6 Forward / 2 Reverse

45.3in

29.9in

58.6in

249.8 lbs

254 cc

3 ft-50 Ft (.9-15.2 m)
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Deluxe 28 Snowblower

Product No.: AE921046 ARIEGNS
Warranty 3 years consumer, 90 days commercial
Housing height 21in(53.3 cm)
Stage type Two stage
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