Deluxe 28 Snowblower

Product No.: AE921046





OVERVIEW	
Clearing width	28 in
Gear box	Cast iron
Deflector control	Remote
Starting system	120V / Recoil
Engine	Ariens AX (254 cc, 12.5 ft/lbs)
Chute turning radius	200°, 2.5x Ice drill
Serie	Deluxe
Drive type	Disc-O-Matic
Speeds	6 Forward / 2 Reverse

DETAILS AND SPECIFICAT	TIONS
Height	45.3 in
Width	29.9 in
Length	58.6 in
Weight	249.8 lbs
Engine power	254 сс
Throwing distance	3 ft - 50 ft (.9-15.2 m)



Deluxe 28 Snowblower

Product No.: AE921046



Warranty	3 years consumer, 90 days commercial
Housing height	21 in (53.3 cm)
Stage type	Two stage

